EXHIBIT "A"

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: MED-CRPM-FY2020 PID: 99573

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATED COST: \$180,977.80

BID OPENING DATE: 03/26/2020

BIDDER: AMERICAN ROADWAY LOGISTICS									JD STRIPING AN	ND SERVICE, INC.	DURA MARK, INC.		A & A SAFETY, INC.		OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION		JNIT PRICE BID ILLARS I CTS		WORK TYPE	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS I CTS
					TRAFFIC CONTROL												
1	642	00100	164.70	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	45	\$370.00	\$60,939.00	Υ	\$368.00	\$60,609.60	\$400.00	\$65,880.00	\$485.00	\$79,879.50	\$493.00	\$81,197.10
2	642	00300	114.71	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$585.00	\$67,105.35	Y	\$650.00	\$74,561.50	\$622.00	\$71,349.62	\$640.00	\$73,414.40	\$778.00	\$89,244.38
3	642	00400	4855	FT	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1	45	\$0.35	\$1,699.25	Y	\$0.40	\$1,942.00	\$0.40	\$1,942.00	\$1.00	\$4,855.00	\$0.45	\$2,184.75
4	642	00500	2449	FT	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$2.35	\$5,755.15	Y	\$2.50	\$6,122.50	\$2.95	\$7,224.55	\$3.85	\$9,428.65	\$4.90	\$12,000.10
5	642	00600	950	FT	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$1.75	\$1,662.50	Y	\$1.60	\$1,520.00	\$1.65	\$1,567.50	\$3.35	\$3,182.50	\$2.75	\$2,612.50
6	642	00700	6053	FT	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1 (YELLOW)	45	\$1.75	\$10,592.75	Y	\$1.50	\$9,079.50	\$1.00	\$6,053.00	\$3.60	\$21,790.80	\$3.00	\$18,159.00
7	642	00700	330	FT	TRANSVERSE/DIAGONAL LINE, TYPE 1 (WHITE)	45	\$1.75	\$577.50	Y	\$1.50	\$495.00	\$1.00	\$330.00	\$3.60	\$1,188.00	\$3.00	\$990.00
8	642	01000	19	EACH	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	45	\$150.00	\$2,850.00	Υ	\$245.00	\$4,655.00	\$285.00	\$5,415.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$360.00	\$6,840.00
9	642	01110	7	EACH	SCHOOL SYMBOL MARKING, 96", TYPE 1	45	\$165.00	\$1,155.00	Υ	\$245.00	\$1,715.00	\$285.00	\$1,995.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
10	642	01300	68	EACH	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1	45	\$55.00	\$3,740.00	Y	\$50.00	\$3,400.00	\$50.00	\$3,400.00	\$78.00	\$5,304.00	\$85.00	\$5,780.00
11	642	01410	29	EACH	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 96", TYPE 1	45	\$65.00	\$1,885.00	Y	\$57.00	\$1,653.00	\$50.00	\$1,450.00	\$95.00	\$2,755.00	\$245.00	\$7,105.00
12	642	20802	30	FT	YIELD LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$1.75	\$52.50	Υ	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$6.10	\$183.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
13	642	50010	2	EACH	BIKE SYMBOL MARKING, 96", TYPE 1	45	\$40.00	\$80.00	Υ	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TOTAL: \$158,094							\$158,094.00			\$166,273.10		\$167,256.67		\$215,480.85		\$229,562.83	
					INCIDENTALS												
14	614	11000	LS		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	39	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	Υ	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
INCIDENTALS TOTAL: \$2,000.00										\$4,000.00		\$9,000.00		\$7,200.00		\$1,500.00	
GRAND TOTAL BID: \$160,094.00										\$170,273.10		\$176,256.67		\$222,680.85		\$231,062.83	

ARL PREQUALIFIED TOTAL

\$160,094.00

ARL PREQUALIFIED %

100.00%